
9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

          Schedule will change as soon as we obtain more staff.                                                                                         

All changes are announced on the West Shore page of our website:    clevelandymca.org

West Shore Family YMCA        Jhill@clevelandYMCA.org           440.871.6885     

Closed Closed Closed

4:30 - 7:30        

ChildWatch Open                                                                                   

Closed Closed

4:30 - 7:30        

ChildWatch Open                                                                                   

Closed

West Shore Family YMCA

Child Watch Schedule

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday


